
Date Mass Server Server
February 21 4:00 PM Sieg, Liam Osborne, Lucy

February 22 7:30 AM

February 22 9:30 AM Strunk, Harrison Strunk, Parker

February 22 11:30 AM Tessandori, Julia Galbaugh, Natalie

February 22 7:00 PM Pate, Lucas Pate, Owen

February 28 4:00 PM Schowalter, Jackson Schowalter, Lucas

March 1 7:30 AM Tewes, Elizabeth Tewes, John

March 1 9:30 AM Staley, Dylan Staley, Jonathan

March 1 11:30 AM Vandergriff, John Vandergriff, June

March 1 7:00 PM Ryan, Paizley Fedders, Reed

March 7 4:00 PM Burkhardt, Harrison Jara, Reese

March 8 7:30 AM

March 8 9:30 AM Haglage, Alexa Haglage, Lyla

March 8 11:30 AM Jacobs, Charlotte Gunkel, Audrey

March 8 7:00 PM Pate, Lucas Pate, Owen

March 14 4:00 PM Franks, Cassidy Franks, Nora

March 15 7:30 AM Tewes, Elizabeth Tewes, John

March 15 9:30 AM Miller, Jack Miller, James

March 15 11:30 AM Spradling, Savannah Whitely, Winston

March 15 7:00 PM Bandy, Amari Ryan, Paizley

March 21 4:00 PM Sieg, Liam Osborne, Lucy

March 22 7:30 AM

March 22 9:30 AM Braun, Abby Braun, Lucy

March 22 11:30 AM Tessandori, Julia Galbaugh, Natalie

March 22 7:00 PM Pate, Lucas Pate, Owen

March 28 4:00 PM Schowalter, Jackson Schowalter, Lucas



March 29 7:30 AM Tewes, Elizabeth Tewes, John

March 29 9:30 AM Price, Sophia Mosley, Alex

March 29 11:30 AM Vandergriff, John Vandergriff, June

March 29 7:00 PM Fedders, Reed Bandy, Amari

April 4 4:00 PM

April 5 7:30 AM

April 5 9:30 AM

April 5 11:30 AM

April 5 7:00 PM

Date Mass Server Server
April 11 4:00 PM Burkhardt, Harrison Jara, Reese

April 12 7:30 AM Tewes, Elizabeth Tewes, John

April 12 9:30 AM Osborne, Brandon Osborne, Zach

April 12 11:30 AM Jacobs, Charlotte Gunkel, Audrey

April 12 7:00 PM Bandy, Amari Ryan, Paizley

April 18 4:00 PM Franks, Cassidy Franks, Nora

April 19 7:30 AM

April 19 9:30 AM Groger, Audrey Haglage, Brody

April 19 11:30 AM Spradling, Savannah Whitely, Winston

April 19 7:00 PM Pate, Lucas Pate, Owen

April 25 4:00 PM Sieg, Liam Osborne, Lucy

April 26 7:30 AM Tewes, Elizabeth Tewes, John

April 26 9:30 AM Strunk, Harrison Strunk, Parker

April 26 11:30 AM Tessandori, Julia Galbaugh, Natalie

April 26 7:00 PM Ryan, Paizley Fedders, Reed

May 2 4:00 PM Schowalter, Jackson Schowalter, Lucas

May 3 7:30 AM



May 3 9:30 AM Staley, Dylan Staley, Jonathan

May 3 11:30 AM Vandergriff, John Vandergriff, June

May 3 7:00 PM Pate, Lucas Pate, Owen

Date Mass
May 9 4:00 PM Burkhardt, Harrison Jara, Reese

May 10 7:30 AM Tewes, Elizabeth Tewes, John

May 10 9:30 AM Haglage, Alexa Haglage, Lyla

May 10 11:30 AM Jacobs, Charlotte Gunkel, Audrey

May 10 7:00 PM Bandy, Amari Ryan, Paizley

May 16 4:00 PM Franks, Cassidy Franks, Nora

May 17 7:30 AM

May 17 9:30 AM Miller, Jack Miller, James

May 17 11:30 AM Spradling, Savannah Whitely, Winston

May 17 7:00 PM Pate, Lucas Pate, Owen

May 23 4:00 PM Sieg, Liam Osborne, Lucy

May 24 7:30 AM Tewes, Elizabeth Tewes, John

May 24 9:30 AM Braun, Abby Braun, Lucy

May 24 11:30 AM Tessandori, Julia Galbaugh, Natalie

May 24 7:00 PM Fedders, Reed Bandy, Amari

May 30 4:00 PM Schowalter, Jackson Schowalter, Lucas

May 31 7:30 AM

May 31 9:30 AM Price, Sophia Mosley, Alex

May 31 11:30 AM Vandergriff, John Vandergriff, June

May 31 7:00 PM Pate, Lucas Pate, Owen


